
Riverby®
Ice bucket holder

K-35002

Features
• Fits securely within the sink bevel of Riverby® kitchen sinks
• Customized cutout allows coordinating K-35487 ice bucket to

nest effortlessly within it
• Durable and lightweight with rounded edges allow for easy

maneuverability and storage
• Dishwasher-safe

Material
• Paper composite

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.
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Riverby®
Ice bucket holder

K-35002

3/8" 
(10 mm)

9" 
(229 mm)

 17-7/16" (443 mm)

 7-1/8" (181 mm)

 7-1/8" 
 (181 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Material: Paper Composite

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
instructions.
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